
If you would like to request support for your child under the MI Kids Back on Track
grant, please contact the individuals below for more information.

Harvey Education Center
Angie Vandecar, Principal
517-676-6529
vandecara@masonk12.net

Alaiedon Elementary
Shana Barnum, Principal
517-676-6499
barnums@masonk12.net

North Aurelius
Mike Prelesnik, Principal
517-676-6506
prelesnikm@masonk12.net

Steele Elementary
Kevin Dufresne, Principal
517-676-6510
dufresnek@masonk12.net

Mason Middle School
Ted Berryhill, Principal
517-676-6514
berryhillt@masonk12.net

Mason High School
Lance Delbridge, Principal
517-676-9055
delbridgel@masonk12.net
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